CN100-3232 & CN100-0654
NEXT GEN SPINE-LEAF DC ARCHITECTURE
SYMKLOUD TOR SWITCHES
HIGH-DENSITY 10GE/40GE/100GE 1U SWITCHES
  Simplify datacenter network infrastructure
  Extensive DC features and enabled for SDN, OpenFlow tra�  c
  Auto installation and integration with orchestration tools
  Hardware-based VXLAN/NVGRE support for network scaling
CN100-3232
CN100-0654
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CN100-3232  1060-7861 32 x 100G QSFP28 ports, ICOS/FASTPATH network OS; no SFP or QSFP
CN100-0654 1060-7860 48 x 25G SFP28 and 6 x 100G QSFP28 ports, ICOS/FASTPATH network OS; no SFP or QSFP
CN100-3232-BM 1060-7942 32 x 100G QSFP28 ports, w/o network OS; no SFP or QSFP; ONIE compliant
CN100-0654-BM 1060-7941 48 x 25G SFP28 / 6 x 100G QSFP28 ports, w/o network OS; no SFP or QSFP; ONIE compliant
//            www.kontron.com
C
o
p